M18 ONEPD2 FUEL™ ONE-KEY™ Combi Drill 18V 2 x 5.0Ah
Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18OPD25K)
The Milwaukee M18 ONEPD2 FUEL  Hammer Drill is the industry's most
powerful drill, delivering up to 60% more power and up to 2x faster under
heavy load. The POWERSTATE   brushless  motor provides fast drilling through
demanding applications. The all-metal ratcheting chuck provides increased bit
grip strength and corrosion resistance.   It has a compact design providing
better access to tight spaces and reducing fatigue. The REDLINK PLUS
intelligence ensures maximum performance and protects from overloads,
heating or over-discharge.   Comes with Milwaukee ONE-KEY  Technology.
Connects via Bluetooth  with the Milwaukee  ONE-KEY  app. Allows for
complete tool customisation, up to 4 custom settings to the tool's memory for
fast selection on the jobsite.   Supplied with: 2 x 18V 5.0Ah Li-ion Batteries, 1
x Charger and 1 x Carry Case   Specification:   No Load Speed:
0-500/0-2,000/min.   Impact Rate: 0-32,000/bpm  Max.  Torque : 135Nm
Chuck Capacity: 13mm  Capacity: Steel 16mm, Masonry 16mm, Wood
89mm  Weight: 2.2kg
Input Power (Battery) Max. Torque No Load Speed RPM Chuck Capacity
2 x 5.0Ah Li-ion 135Nm 0-500/0-2,000 13mm
Capacity: Masonry Capacity: Steel/Wood - -
16mm 16mm.89mm - -